SMD High Current Power Inductor - HI2213 Series MeisongbeiMeisongbei
www.meisongbei.com 1/2
Features
●  23mmx22.3mmx13mm Shielded
●  Inductance Range: 0.47uH - 400uH
●  Current Range: 4A - 100A
Application

11.56.4
20
6.4
●  Storage temp range: -50°C to +125°C
●  Operating temp range: -40°C to +125°C
General Specifications
Recommended LayoutA
B
C
D
E
XXX
Type A B C D E
HI2213 22.5±0.5 22±0.3 13Max 18.6±0.3 5.0±0.4
(Typ.) (Max.)
HI2213-R47M 0.47 0.56 0.67 80.00 100.00
HI2213-1R0M 1.00 0.85 0.89 69.00 71.00
HI2213-1R5M 1.5 0.90 1.20 65.00 53.00
HI2213-2R2M 2.2 1.10 1.25 58.00 48.00
HI2213-3R3M 3.3 1.44 1.80 49.00 41.00
HI2213-4R7M 4.7 1.70 1.84 47.00 37.00
HI2213-5R6M 5.6 2.00 2.50 40.00 36.50
HI2213-6R8M 6.8 2.90 3.09 36.00 36.00
HI2213-100M 10 3.80 4.14 28.00 28.00
HI2213-150M 15 5.50 6.11 23.50 24.00
HI2213-220M 22 9.00 10.8 17.50 16.00
HI2213-330M 33 14.5 15.4 15.50 15.50
HI2213-470M 47 16.3 17.7 13.50 13.00
HI2213-560M 56 23.0 28.0 13.00 12.00
HI2213-680M 68 26.2 29.5 12.50 11.00
HI2213-750M 75 27.5 31.6 12.00 10.00
HI2213-820M 82 31.5 34.2 10.20 9.00
HI2213-101M 100 37.6 39.4 9.10 8.00
HI2213-151M 150 68.0 80.0 6.00 8.00
HI2213-201M 200 92 105 5.00 7.00
HI2213-221M 220 108 125 4.50 6.00
HI2213-401M 400 208 230 4.00 6.00
Saturation
Current (Isat)
[A] (Max.)
DCR [mΩ]